2021 Miramonte Football Game Schedule

DATE

Aug 21
Aug 27

Sept 3
Sept 3

Sept 10

Sept 17
Sept 24

Oct1
Oct 8
Oct 15
Oct 22
Oct 29

Nov 5

Home games are in Bold, JV games start at 4:30pm, Varsity at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted.

OPPONENT

4x4 Scrimmage

LOCATION

Miramonte HS

Redwood, Berean Christian, Hercules

Piedmont HS

Stone Ridge Christian HS
Marin Catholic HS

Lower Lake HS

Berkeley HS
Bye

Skyline HS
Alhambra HS
Benicia HS
Las Lomas HS
Acalanes HS

Campolindo HS

Miramonte HS

Atwater, CA
Miramonte HS

Lower Lake HS

Miramonte HS
Bye

Skyline HS
Miramonte HS
Benicia HS
Miramonte HS
Miramonte HS

Campolindo HS

LEVEL

JV/Var
JV/Var

Varsity
Y

WV/Var

JV/Var
WV/Var

WV/Var
F/JV/Var
F/IV/Var
JV/Var
F/JV/Var

F/IV/Var

Frosh games will be played at 5:00pm on Thursday at the opposite site unless noted.

START

5:00/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm

7:00pm
5:00pm

5:00/7:30pm

4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm

4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm
4:30/7:00pm

4:30/7:00pm



