## 2021 Miramonte Football Game Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>START</u>
Aug 21	4x4 Scrimmage Redwood, Berean Christian, Hercul	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	5:00/7:00pm
Aug 27	Piedmont HS	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Sept 3 Sept 3	Stone Ridge Christian HS  Marin Catholic HS	Atwater, CA Miramonte HS	Varsity <b>JV</b>	7:00pm <b>5:00pm</b>
Sept 10	Lower Lake HS	Lower Lake HS	JV/Var	5:00/7:30pm
Sept 17	Berkeley HS	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Sept 24	Вуе	Bye	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 1	Skyline HS	Skyline HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 8	Alhambra HS	Miramonte HS	F/JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 15	Benicia HS	Benicia HS	F/JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 22	Las Lomas HS	Miramonte HS	JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Oct 29	Acalanes HS	Miramonte HS	F/JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm
Nov 5	Campolindo HS	Campolindo HS	F/JV/Var	4:30/7:00pm

Home games are in **Bold**, JV games start at 4:30pm, Varsity at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted. Frosh games will be played at 5:00pm on Thursday at the opposite site unless noted.